
DISCOUNT

YORK® is offering an exclusive rebate on select home comfort equipment*. We are opening 
up our "Friends and Family" personal use rebate program to all homeowners who purchase 
the following products for a limited time. Rebates are available for the following products on 
installations March 2 to May 1, 2020.**

**Claims must be submitted through www.ductedsystemsincentives.com for processing. Claims must be submitted within 60 days of 
installation. Claims for installations before March 2, 2020 and after May 1, 2020 are not eligible for this program. Checks are issued to the 
claimant within 45 days of claim approval. Eligible participants may benefit from one system per year. Categories that include friends and 
family count toward the eligible participant’s one system per year.

Models Rebate Amount

Gas Furnaces
YP9C / TM9V

TM9Y / TM9E

TM8Y / TM8E

$150

$75

$75

Air Conditioners

YXV - 20 SEER

YXT - 18/19 SEER

YCG - 17 SEER

YCD - 13 SEER

$250

$200

$150

$100

Heat Pumps

YZV - 20 SEER

YZT - 18/19 SEER

YHM - 17 SEER

YHE - 14 SEER

$250

$200

$150

$100

Air Handlers
AE/ AVV / MV / MVC

AHV / AVC
$50
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SCAN HERE WITH 
SMARTPHONE TO CLAIM 

YOUR REBATE

SLECT ‘PROMO’ FROM 
ELIGIBILITY DROP DOWN


