FRIENDS & FAMILY DISCOUNT

YORK® is offering an exclusive rebate on select home comfort equipment*. We are opening up our "Friends and Family" personal use rebate program to all homeowners who purchase the following products for a limited time. Rebates are available for the following products on installations March 2 to May 1, 2020.**

	Models	Rebate Amount
Gas Furnaces	YP9C / TM9V TM9Y / TM9E TM8Y / TM8E	\$150 \$75 \$75
Air Conditioners	YXV - 20 SEER YXT - 18/19 SEER YCG - 17 SEER YCD - 13 SEER	\$250 \$200 \$150 \$100
Heat Pumps	YZV - 20 SEER YZT - 18/19 SEER YHM - 17 SEER YHE - 14 SEER	\$250 \$200 \$150 \$100
Air Handlers	AE/ AVV / MV / MVC AHV / AVC	\$50

SCAN HERE WITH SMARTPHONE TO CLAIM YOUR REBATE



SLECT 'PROMO' FROM ELIGIBILITY DROP DOWN

WWW.DUCTEDSYSTEMSINCENTIVES.COM/REBATE/PERSONAL_USE_REBATE_PROGRAM

^{**}Claims must be submitted through www.ductedsystemsincentives.com for processing. Claims must be submitted within 60 days of installation. Claims for installations before March 2, 2020 and after May 1, 2020 are not eligible for this program. Checks are issued to the claimant within 45 days of claim approval. Eligible participants may benefit from one system per year. Categories that include friends and family count toward the eligible participant's one system per year.